
Class # 701H0125 703Z0125 701Z0225 703Z0225

Location In-Person Zoom Zoom Zoom

Instructor Steve Laurie Steve Laurie

Days Tues-Thurs Tues-Thurs Tues-Thurs Tues-Thurs

Time 6:00pm-10:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm 6:00pm-10:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm

Class #1 1/14/25 1/14/25 2/25/25 2/25/25

Class #2 1/16/25 1/16/25 2/27/25 2/27/25

Class #3 1/21/25 1/21/25 3/4/25 3/4/25

Class #4 1/23/25 1/23/25 3/6/25 3/6/25

Class #5 1/28/25 1/28/25 3/11/25 3/11/25

Class #6 1/30/25 1/30/25 3/13/25 3/13/25

Class #7 2/4/25 2/4/25 3/18/25 3/18/25

Class #8 Independent Study 2/6/25 2/6/25 3/20/25 3/20/25

Class #9 2/11/25 2/11/25 3/25/25 3/25/25

Class #10 2/13/25 2/13/25 3/27/25 3/27/25

401Z1124

Zoom

Michael Sheehan

Mon-Thurs

5:00pm-10:00pm

11/4/24

11/7/24

11/11/24

11/14/24

11/18/24

11/21/24

11/25/24

Mike Sheehan will be 
available via phone or 
email to answer any 

questions or concerns

License School Schedule


